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HELPLINE NUMBERS

SCHOOL HELPLINE NO. - 7060132323
SR. CO-ORDINATOR - 8171100803
HEADMISTRESS (P.G. /NUR. /K.G.) &
(CLASS I TO III) - 9675374342

ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT- 9557807605




PRINCIPAL MEETING TIME

Parents are hereby requested to meet the Principal
(When need arises) strictly between 1:00 P.M. to 3:00 P.M.
on Friday & Saturday.
They can meet the Principal in case of urgency/emergency
before 1:00 P.M. but with prior information/appointment.
Please contact admin executive (Front desk of office) for all

appointment / meeting with Principal.




Help Line Numbers.

Principal’s Meeting Time

List of Holidays (2023-2024)

Special Assembly

Saturday Events

Wednesday Competition

Examination Schedule for the Session 2023-24




HERITAGE PUBLIC SCHOOL, VRINDAVAN
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (SESSION 2023-2024)

13/01/2023 FRIDAY Lohari

14/01/2023 SATURDAY Makar Sankranti
26/01/2023 THURSDAY Republic Day/ Basant Panchami
18/02/2023 SATURDAY Mahashivratri
03/03/2023 FRIDAY Rangbharni Ekadasi
07/03/2023 TUESDAY Holika Dehan
08/03/2023 WEDNESDAY Dulhadi

30/03/2023 THURSDAY Ram Navmi
07/04/2023 FRIDAY. Good Friday
14/04/2023 FRIDAY Ambedkar Jayanti
22/04/2023 SATURDAY Id-ul-Fitter
23/04/2023 SUNDAY Akshaya Tritiya
05/05/2023 FRIDAY Buddha Purnima
29/06/2023 THURSDAY Eid (Bakrid)
03/07/2023 MONDAY Guru Purnima
29/07/2023 SATURDAY Moharram

15/08/2023 TUESDAY Independence Day Celebration
19/08/2023 SATURDAY Hariyali Teej
31/08/2023 THURSDAY Raksha Bandhan
07/09/2023 THURSDAY Krishna Janmastmi
23/09/2023 SATURDAY Radhasthmi
02/10/2023 MONDAY Gandhi Jayanti
14/10/2023 SATURDAY Sarvapitra Amavasya
22/10/2023 SUNDAY Durga Asthami
23/10/2023 MONDAY Navmi

24/10/2023 TUESDAY Dashahara
28/10/2023 SATURDAY Valmiki Jayanti
10/11/2023 FRIDAY Dhanteras

11/11/2023 SATURDAY Chhoti Deepawali
12/11/2023 SUNDAY Deepawali

14/11/2023 TUESDAY Goverdhan Pooja
15/11/2023 WEDNESDAY Bhai Dooj

23/11/2023 THURSDAY Dev Prabhodhani Ekadasi
27/11/2023 MONDAY Guru Nanak Jayanti
25/12/2023 MONDAY Christmas Day
13.01.2024 SATURDAY Lohri

15.01.2024 MONDAY Makar Sankranti
26.01.2024 FRIDAY Republic Day Celebration
08.03.2024 FRIDAY Maha Shivratri
20.03.2024 WEDNESDAY Rang Bharni Ekadashi
24.03.2024 SUNDAY Holika Dahan
25.03.2024 MONDAY Dulhadi




HERITAGE PUBLIC SCHOOL

Special Assembly: 2023-2024

Date Day Event
15.03.2023 Wednesday World Consumer Rights Day
20.03.2023 Monday World Sparrow Day
21.03.2023 Tuesday International Day of Forestry
25.03.2023 Saturday Special Assembly of up to IV to VIII
14.04.2023 Friday Baisakhi
22.04.2023 Saturday World Earth Day
24.04.2023 Monday National Panchayati Raj Diwas
20.04.2023 Saturday ?Ii\t;n:;as})lr;)al Dance Day + Special Assembly of Uttrakhand
13.05.2023 Saturday Mother's Day
17.05.2023 Wednesday World Telecommunication Day
03.07.2023 Monday Guru Purnima
22.07.2023 Saturday Special Assembly of Gujrat
26.07.2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Divas
28.07.2023 Friday World Nature Conservation Day
21.08.2023 Monday World Senior Citizen’s Day
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day
26.08.2023 Tuesday Janamashtami
03.09.2023 Saturday World Rivers Day
02.10.2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
7.10.2023 Saturday Indian Air Force Day + Special Assembly of Karnataka
16.10.2023 Monday World Food Day
24.10.2023 Tuesday United Nation Day
20.11.2023 Monday Children Day
25.11.2023 Saturday Constitution Day
30.11.2023 Thursday Special Assembly of Aasam
09.12.2023 Saturday Human Rights Day
10.01.2023 Wednesday Hindi Diwas
12.01.2023 Friday National Youth Day
15.01.2023 Monday Indian Army Day
23.01.2023 Monday Desh Prem Diwas
25.01.2023 Thursday National Voters Day
26.01.2023 Friday Republic Day .
30.01.2023 Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Death Anniversary




HERITAGE PUBLIC SCHOOL

Saturday Events: 2023-2024

SATURDAY EVENTS

Date Day Event
18.03.2023 Saturday Craft Activity (IVto V)
25.03.2023 Saturday Special Assembly of U.P. (IV to VIII)
01.04.2023 Saturday Hindi Activity. (IV to VIII)
08.04.2023 Saturday English Activity. (IV to VIII)
15.04.2023 Saturday Investeture Ceremony
20.04.2023 Saturday Special Assembly of Uttrakhand. (TV to VIII)
06.05.2023 Saturday Activity Day — Fun with Computer. (IV to VIII)
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15.07.2023 Saturday Skit Competition (Kargil) (IV to VIII)
22.07.2023 Saturday Special Assembly of Gujrat. (IV to VIII)
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26.08.2023 Saturday Special Assembly of Mahrastra (IV to VIII)
07.10.2023 Saturday Special Assembly of Karnataka (IV to VIII)
it <swwiny— | P DRI CSRE R
25.11.2023 Saturday éf:f:’i(‘{,ﬁzyv"l‘;ll))’am"g Sy
Sl ieetien Seey gg‘gll‘:;;lyfggvﬁ;n(d\llgg s)n\xl))
16.12.2023 Sininday Activity Day English (IV to V)

Activity Day Hindi (VIto VIIT)




HERITAGE PUBLIC SCHOOL, VRINDAVAN
WEDNESDAY COMPETITIONS (2023-24)

DATE PARTICULAR

22.3.2023 Math Quiz Inter House Comp.
29.03.2023 Tag Board Competition

19.04.2023 Poster Making Competition

26.04.2023 Skit on Panchayati Raj Drama (IX — XII on English Lang. Day
05.07.2023 Tag Board Decoration (Inter House)
16.07.2023 Solo Song Competition (IV — VIII)
23.07.2023 Group Dance Competition (Kargil)
23.08.2023 Debate Competition (IX - XII) '

Card Making (VI -VIII)

30.08.2023 Rakhi Making (IV — V)

06.09.2023 Hindi Debate

11.10.2023 Salad Decoration Competition
18.10.2023 Tag Board Decoration
20.12.2023 Quiz on Bhagwat Gita (VI — VIII)

11.01.2024

Solo Dance IV-V




HERITAGE PUBLIC SCHOOL, VRINDAVAN
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR THE SESSION 2023-24
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£.D.-2

HALF YEARLY

P.D.-3

P.D.-4 /PREBOARD -1
PRE -BOARD -2

ANNUAL EXAM.

FIRST WEEK OF MAY
FIRST WEEK OF AUGUST
MID SEPTEMBER

FIRST WEEK OF NOVEMBER
3" WEEK OF DECEMBER

3“ WEEK OF JANUARY

MARCH - 2024




